	User Group 

	Name
	Organization
	Role
	Phone
	Email

	Sue Braunstein - HR Specialist
	CSD Branch G (NHLBI, NIDDK, NICHD)
	Primary
	x2-8028
	braunsts@od.nih.gov

	Tahi Yazdani - HR Assistant
	CSD/OD
	Secondary
	x2-5777
	yazdaniT@mail.nih.gov

	Jason Plummer - AO
	OD
	Primary
	x5-4078
	PlummerJ@od.nih.gov

	Kathleen Kidd
	NIAID 
	Primary
	
	KKidd@niaid.nih.gov

	Jan Maltbie
	NIAID
	Secondary
	x2-4001
	jmaltbie@niaid.nih.gov

	Donna Strong – HR Specialist
	CSD Branch B (OD)
	Secondary
	X2-5532
	strongd@mail.nih.gov 

	Nolan Jones – HR Specialist
	CSD Branch D (NIAID)
	Primary
	x2-0957
	njones@od.nih.gov

	Joe Martin – HR Specialist
	CSD Branch E (CC)
	Primary
	x6-6924
	jmartin@mail.nih.gov

	Ernesto Corrales – HR Specialist
	CSD Branch A (NCI)
	Primary
	x2-5058
	ecorrales@mail.nih.gov

	Monica Gibbs - HR Specialist
	CSD Branch B
	Primary
	X2-1290
	gibbsm@od.nih.gov

	Nicole Moore – HR Specialist
	CSD Branch J (NINDS, NIMH, NEI)
	Primary
	x6-3204
	mooren@od.nih.gov

	Debbie Martin – HR Specialist
	CSD Branch  H (NIBIB, NCRR, NIGMS, CIT,NINR, CSR NLM, NIGMS)
	Secondary
	x5-1119
	martinde@mail.nih.gov

	Brian Harper – HR Specialist
	CSD Branch H (NIBIB, NCRR, NIGMS, CIT, NINR, CSR NLM, NIGMS)
	Primary
	X5-1122
	harperb@mail.nih.gov

	Elan Ey – HR Specialist
	CSD Branch I
	Primary
	X4-2163
	Eyel@od.nih.gov

	Chris Boarman – HR Specialist (Intern)
	CSD Branch I
	Primary
	X4-2316
	boarmanc@mail.nih.gov

	Veronica Olaaje
	CSD Branch E
	Primary
	X6-6924
	volaaje@mail.nih.gov

	Laurie Steinman - HR Specialist (Intern)
	CSD Branch A (NCI)
	Secondary
	 X5-5729
	steinman@od.nih.gov

	Winnie Garner - HR Specialist
	CSD Branch F 
	Primary
	 X3-0280
	garnerw@od.nih.gov

	Jaime Arreguin-Avila
	CSD Branch C
	Primary
	X2-8722
	arreguij@desspb.od.nih.gov

	Tanya Smith
	CSD Branch C
	Secondary
	X2-9500
	SmithT@od.nih.gov

	Christopher Duggan
	CSD Branch G
	Primary
	X2-8028
	dugganc@od.nih.gov

	Nancy Delgais
	CSD Branch F
	Primary
	919-541-3377
	delgais@niehs.nih.gov

	Deirdre Davis - Lead, HR Assistant
	CSD Team J
	Secondary
	X5-4405
	davisd1@od.nih.gov

	Tricia Wimsatt – HR Specialist
	CSD Team G (NHLBI, NIDDK, NICHD)
	SME
	x5-3423
	wimsattt@mail.nih.gov
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	WiTS Project Team – x1-1434

	Susan Howard
	Project Manager
	howards@od.nih.gov

	Sharon Reed
	Project Lead
	reeds@od.nih.gov

	Sharon Porter
	Project Member
	porters@od.nih.gov

	Janis Villadiego
	Project Member
	villadij@mail.nih.gov

	Erin Hooley
	Project Member
	hooleye@od.nih.gov

	Karen Peterson
	Contractor
	petersok@od.nih.gov

	Ken Kerr
	Contractor 
	kerrk@od.nih.gov

	Carrie VanWyk/Jordan Rose
	Contractor 
	vanwykc@od.nih.gov / jrose@ppc.com
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